OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL
PIMS JALANDHAR

Ref. No. PIMS/DP/Trng- | Y 3¢, 7 Date:- £]9]>=3

Date Sheet — MBBS 2" Prof. Batch — 2021
THEORY
Timing - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM
Venue — Examination Hall

Date Day Subject
03.10.2023 Tuesday Pharmacology A
05.10.2023 Thursday Pharmacology B
07.10.2023 Saturday Pathology A
09.10.2023 Monday Pathology B
11.10.2023 Wednesday Microbiology A
13.10.2023 Friday Microbiology B
14.10.2023 Saturday Community Medicine
16.10.2023 Monday Forensic Medicine

PRACTICAL

Timing — 09.30 AM onwards
Venue — Respective departments

Subject
Date Day Pharmacology | Pathology | Microbiology | Community | Forensic
Medicine | Medicine
17.10.2023 | Tuesday A E D C B
18.10.2023 | Wednesday B A E D C
19.10.2023 | Thursday C B A E D
20.10.2023 Friday D t B A E
21.10.2023 | Saturday E D C B A
Batch A=1to 30 Batch B = 31 to 60 Batch C =61 to 90
Batch D =91 to 120 Batch E = 121 to 150 and old

Important Instruction:-

e All students should observe strict compliance to the report time. No student will be allowed to
enter the examination hall once doors are closed.
e No mobile, [-POD’s or any electronic device (include smart watch) or any helpful material is allowed
in the examination hall. Even switched- off mobile are not allowed in the examination hall.
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Endst. No.PIMS/DP/Trng- ’ Y268 —M39c Date:- §)q)n<

A copy is forwarded to:-

1. All Prof. & Head, PIMS Jalandhar for information and necessary action please.

Administration Department PIMS Jalandhar for making arrangements in examination hall.

. Purchase, Centre Store, Engineering, and IT departments PIMS Jalandhar for information and
necessary arrangement.

. Boys/Girls hostel PIMS, Jalandhar.
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